www.totaline.com.au www.totaline.com.auSuppliers to the air-conditioning, heating and refrigeration trade.
CONDENSING
UNIT  RELIABLE AND HIGH EFFICIENCY
UNITS FROM 2 TO 30 HP FOR MEDIUM
AND LOW TEMPERATURE APPLICATIONS
www.totaline.com.au2 Condensing Unit
Application
Benefits/Features

up to a large capacities. All standard modules have a generous fin spacing 2.2mm, 2 to 6 rows deep, 7mm out side diameter inner grooved
copper tube and heavy gauge aluminum fin to achieve the best efficiency of heat transfer performance.
Model Designation
S
V
Z
ZS
= Semi Hermetic Compressor
= Semi Hermetic Compressor
= Semi Hermetic Compressor
= Scroll Hermetic Compressor
TBS842Y-901
Electrical
7 = 220~240V/1Ph/50Hz
9 = 380~415V/3Ph/50Hz
R404aTOTALINE Unit
TB = Basic Unit
TP = Package Unit
Model Designation and Dimension
Bill of Material
Model with Semi Hermetic Compressor Model with Scroll Hermetic Compressor
Basic Package Basic Package
Base Plate ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Chasing ✘ ✔ ✘ ✔
Condenser ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Compressor ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Core Sense ✘ ✘ ✔ ✔
Receiver tank ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Oil separator ✔ ✔ ✘ ✘
Filter drier ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Sight glass ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Solenoid valve ✘ ✘ ✔ ✔
Non return valve ✔ ✔ ✘ ✘
Flexible pipe ✔ ✔ ✘ ✘
Accumulator ✔ ✔ ✘ ✘
HLP ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Electrical box ✘ ✔ ✘ ✔
*we keep the right to change the technical data at anytime
www.totaline.com.auSuppliers to the air-conditioning, heating and refrigeration trade. 3
Performance data with R404a model
and Scroll Hermetic Compressor
No. Model
Ambient
Temp.
Evaporating Temperature
(°C)
(°C) 5 0 -5 -10 -15 -20 -25 -30
1 TBZS06-701
27 6.53 5.67 4.88 4.16 3.51 2.93 2.42 1.98
32 6.07 5.27 4.53 3.86 3.26 2.72 2.25 1.85
38 5.52 4.78 4.11 3.50 2.95 2.46 2.04 1.67
43 5.07 4.39 3.77 3.20 2.70 2.25 1.86 1.52
2
TBZS08-701
TPZS08-701
27 7.43 6.46 5.57 4.76 4.02 3.36 2.78 2.26
32 6.92 6.01 5.18 4.43 3.75 3.13 2.59 2.11
38 6.30 5.47 4.71 4.03 3.40 2.85 2.35 1.91
43 5.80 5.03 4.33 3.70 3.12 2.61 2.15 1.74
3
TBZS09-901
TPZS09-901
27 8.64 7.55 6.53 5.60 4.76 4.00 3.32 2.71
32 7.98 6.97 6.03 5.17 4.39 3.69 3.05 2.48
38 7.22 6.28 5.42 4.63 3.92 3.27 2.69 2.16
43 6.64 5.76 4.95 4.22 3.55 2.95 2.40 1.89
4
TBZS14-901
TPZS14-901
27 13.21 11.51 9.94 8.49 7.17 5.98 4.92 3.99
32 12.29 10.71 9.24 7.90 6.68 5.57 4.59 3.73
38 11.15 9.71 8.39 7.18 6.07 5.08 4.19 3.40
43 10.20 8.89 7.68 6.57 5.57 4.66 3.85 3.13